DATENBLATT

PROTECT

SPECTOR, FILTER 0262

Optical density [OD]

Ersteller:

PRODUKTINFORMATION

Produkt Typ:
Artikel Nr.:

Geeignet flr folgende Laser:

Zertifiziert nach:

VLT:

Filter Farbe:
Filter Material:
Filterdicke:
Rahmenfarbe:
Rahmenmaterial:

LASERSCHUTZBRILLE
000-G0262-SPEC-02

Excimer (193 nm)
UV (248 nm)
Diode (450 nm)
Diode (480 nm)
Argon (515 nm)
Diode (940 nm)

DIN EN 207

~25%

Rot
Mineralglas
8.3 mm
Weil
Aluminium

500 1000 1500

2000 2500 3000

Wavelenght [nm]

Disc (1030 nm)
Fiber (1080 nm)

Telecom (1320 nm)
Tm:Diode (1470 nm)

€02 (10600 nm)

Nd:YAG + harmonic (266 + 355 + 532 + 1064 nm)

Wellenldnge [nm]

180-315
> 3156-518
> 518-532
800-816
> 816-854
> 854-891
> 891-927
> 927-1000
> 1000-1005
1005-1060
1060-1400
1400-9000
9000-11000
PF CE

Schutzstufe [EN207]

D LB10 + IR LB5 + M LBGY
D LB7 +1LB8 + R LBY + M LB8Y
D LB7 + IR LB8 + M LB8Y
DIRM LB2

DIRM LB3

DIRM LB4

DIRM LB5

DIRM LB6

DIRM LB7

D LB7 + IRM LB8

D LB7 + IRM LB9

DI LB4 + R LB3Y + M LB4Y
DI LBS + R LB3Y + M LBSY

Moor, M.

V06

Vorlage giiltig ab 03.04.2024
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DATASHEET

PROTECT

SPECTOR, FILTER 0262

Optical density [OD]

Creator:

PRODUCT INFO

Product Type:
Item No.:

Can be used with the
following laser types:

Certified according to:

VLT:

Filter color:
Filter material:
Filter thickness:
Frame color:
Frame material:

LASER SAFETY GOGGLES
000-G0262-SPEC-02

Excimer (193 nm)
UV (248 nm)
Diode (450 nm)
Diode (480 nm)
Argon (515 nm)
Diode (940 nm)

DIN EN 207

~25%

Red

Mineral glas
8.3 mm
White
Aluminum

500 1000 1500

2000 2500 3000

Wavelenght [nm]

Disc (1030 nm)
Fiber (1080 nm)

Telecom (1320 nm)
Tm:Diode (1470 nm)

€02 (10600 nm)

Nd:YAG + harmonic (266 + 355 + 532 + 1064 nm)

Wavelength [nm]
180-315
> 315-518
> 518-532
800-816
> 816-854
> 854-891
> 891-927
> 927-1000
> 1000-1005
1005-1060
1060-1400
1400-9000
9000-11000
PF CE

Protection level [EN207]

D LB10 + IR LB5 + M LBGY
D LB7 +1LB8 + R LBY + M LB8Y
D LB7 + IR LB8 + M LB8Y
DIRM LB2

DIRM LB3

DIRM LB4

DIRM LB5

DIRM LB6

DIRM LB7

D LB7 + IRM LB8

D LB7 + IRM LB9

DI LB4 + R LB3Y + M LB4Y
DI LBS + R LB3Y + M LBSY

Moor, M.

V06

Template valid as of 03.04.2024

LASERSCHUTZ GMBH
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